

FUMBI CREDITS

DEPOSIT

The minimum deposit for individual products is €50. The minimum deposit for business products is €500.

crypto assets in individual products is charged according to the price lists of the given products.

WITHDRAWAL

The minimum value for partial withdrawal is €50. The minimum balance after a partial withdrawal is **€50.**

fees according to the respective product pricing.





Price List valid from 30.5.2025

PORTFOLIO PRODUCTS WITHOUT STAKING

INDIVIDUAL	BUSINESS
FUMBI INDEX PORTFOLIO	BUSINESS ADVANCED PORTFOLIOS
BITCOIN AND GOLD	
ADVANCED PORTFOLIOS	

DEPOSIT

The minimum deposit for individual products is €50. The minimum deposit for business products is €500.

Initial Exchange Fee 0.29% - One-time deposit fee. It is to cover the cost of conversion to crypto assets.

Ongoing Exchange Fee p.a. from 2.49%* - Fee for regular rebalancing and crypto asset exchanges within the and taking advantage of market opportunities. The fee is charged in advance for a one-year period from the date of the first deposit and proportionally with each subsequent deposit. The renewal of the ongoing exchange fee takes place on the anniversary of the first deposit, and for the purposes of this pricing, the deposit is considered to be the current value of the respective portfolio. The fee includes the costs of portfolio rebalancing for the entire following year.

WITHDRAWAL

The minimum value for partial withdrawal is **€50.**

The minimum balance after a partial withdrawal is €50.

Exit Exchange Fee - Fixed 2.9% - One-time withdrawal fee in EUR or to Fumbi Credits. It is to cover the cost of conversion from crypto assets.

Exit Exchange Fee - Variable 7.9%** - One-time fee upon withdrawal, representing a share of the user's profit. The basis for calculating this fee at the time of withdrawal or transfer is the user's profit at that moment. In the case of a partial withdrawal, the fee is calculated based on either the amount of the partial withdrawal or the profit amount, whichever is lower. This fee is not charged in the event of a loss.

*according to the size of the crypto assets market, breakdown in Appendix 1 | **payable on profit only





STAKING PORTFOLIO / BUSINESS STAKING PORTFOLIO

DEPOSIT

The minimum deposit for individual products is €50. The minimum deposit for business products is €500.

Initial Exchange Fee 0.29% - One-time deposit fee. It is to cover the cost of conversion to crypto assets.

Ongoing Exchange Fee p.a. 0 % - Fee for regular rebalancing and crypto asset exchanges within the portfolio to maintain its optimal composition. It also covers the costs of algorithmic investment management and taking advantage of market opportunities. The fee is charged in advance for a one-year period from the date of the first deposit and proportionally with each subsequent deposit.

WITHDRAWAL

The minimum value for partial withdrawal is €50. The minimum balance after a partial withdrawal is €50.

Exit Exchange Fee - Fixed 2.9% - One-time withdrawal fee in EUR or to Fumbi Credits. It is to cover the cost of conversion from crypto assets.

Exit Exchange Fee - Variable 4.99%** - One-time fee upon withdrawal, representing a share of the user's profit. The basis for calculating this fee at the time of withdrawal or transfer is the user's profit at that moment. In the case of a partial withdrawal, the fee is calculated based on either the amount of the partial withdrawal or the profit amount, whichever is lower. This fee is not charged in the event of a loss.

Reward - Every week, the user will receive a reward in crypto assets, which will be credited to their Fumbi





FUMBI CUSTOM / FUMBI BUSINESS CUSTOM

DEPOSIT

The minimum deposit for individual products is **€50.** The minimum deposit for business products is €500.

Initial Exchange Fee 0.29% - One-time deposit fee. It is to cover the cost of conversion to crypto assets.

Custody fee 3.49% - Is charged in connection with ensuring a professional level of protection of crypto assets

WITHDRAWAL

The minimum value for partial withdrawal is €50. The minimum balance after a partial withdrawal is €50.

Exit Exchange Fee - Fixed 2.9% - One-time withdrawal fee in EUR or to Fumbi Credits. It is to cover the cost of conversion from crypto assets.

Exit Exchange Fee - Variable 0% - One-time fee upon withdrawal, representing a share of the user's profit. The of a partial withdrawal, the fee is calculated based on either the amount of the partial withdrawal or the profit amount, whichever is lower. This fee is not charged in the event of a loss.t





OTHER FEES

Account Maintenance Fee*** - The fee is intended to cover the costs related to the preparation and compliance vision, and transparent management of client funds in line with European legislation. The fee is not applied in a given calendar month if the user makes at least one deposit of a minimum of €50 into any product (excluding Fumbi Credits).

Cryptoasset Transfer Exchange Fee - 1.49% - Fee for the conversion of crypto assets into a single crypto asset

Payment Card Fee - 2.9% - The fee for payment by credit card is an additional fee charged on top of the deposit





APPENDIX 1

If you are interested in a larger investment, please contact our consultant at specialist@fumbi.network to

BTC PRICE	ONGOING EXCHANGE FEE P.A.
over €110 000.00	2.49 %
€90 000.00 - €109 999.99	2.99 %
€70 000.00 - €89 999.99	3.49 %
€50 000.00 - €69 999.99	3.99 %
€30 000.00 - €49 999.99	4.49 %
€29 999.99 and less	4.99 %





APPENDIX 2

ACCOUNT VALUE	ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE
€5.00 - €49.99	€0.99
€50.00 - €249.99	€1.59
€250.00 - €499.99	€3.99
€500.00 - €999.99	€5.99
over €1 000.00	€7.99

